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. . Conducting No. of 8 Examination Check Box

Government Body Exams

National Mathematics Talent Contest

Vidhyarthi Vigyanmanthan (VVM)

International Mathematics Olympiad(IMO)
International Olympiad of Mathematics (I0M)
Unified International Mathematics Olympiad (UIMO)
International Reasoning & Aptitude Olympiad(IRAQ)
SilverZone STEM Innovation Olympiad(STEM)
National Science Olympiad(NSQ)

International Olympiad of Science(lI0S)

National Science Talent Search Examination (NSTSE)
International Social Studies Olympiad(ISSO)
International Social Studies Olympiad(ISSQ)
International English Olympiad(IEQ)

International Olympiad of English Language(IOEL)
Unified International English Olympiad (UIEQ)
National Cyber Olympiad(NCO)

International Informatics Olympiad(ll0)

Unified Cyber Olympiad (UCO)

International General Knowledge Olympiad(IGKO)
Smart Kid G.K. Olympiad(SKGKO)

Akhil Bhartiya Hindi Olympiad(ABHO)

AMTI

Vigyan Parisar
& NCERT

2
4

Maths 07 Oct. 2023  www.amtionline.com

Nov. 2023

Science & Maths WWW.VVM.org.in

Non Government Body Exams

SOF
Silver Zone
Unified Council
Silver Zone
Silver Zone
SOF
Silver Zone
Unified Council
SOF
Silver Zone
SOF
Silver Zone
Unified Council
SOF
Silver Zone
Unified Council
SOF
Silver Zone

Silver Zone

2
2
1

2
2
2

Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths & MAT
Science, Maths & MAT

31.10.2023
20.12.2023
30.01.2024
24.11.2023
13.12.2023
17.10.2023
21.11.2023
15.12.2023
12.12.2023
03.11.2023
12.10.2023
08.11.2023
17.11.2023
28.11.2023
30.11.2023
04.10.2023
10.10.2023
General Knowledge  01.11.2023

Hindi 02.11.2023

www.sofworld.org
www.silverzone.org
www.unifiedcouncil.com
www.silverzone.org
www.silverzone.org

Science www.sofworld.org

Science www.silverzone.org

Science www.unifiedcouncil.com

Social Science www.sofworld.org

Social Science www.silverzone.org

English www.sofworld.org

English www.silverzone.org
English www.unifiedcouncil.com
Computer Science www.sofworld.org
Computer Science www.silverzone.org

Computer SClence www.unifiedcouncil.com

General Knowledge www.sofworld.org
www.silverzone.org

www.silverzone.org




Resonance” Resonance Workshop Calender 2023-24
Educating for better tomorrow Programmes (PCCP) Division W

NMTC/PRMO Workshop August-October 3 Month Maths

"Olympiad, Pre-NMTC,
Pre-NSEJS, Pre-NTSE"

SOF Level-2 Workshop 23" Jan -4" Feb 15 Days IEO,IMO,NSO

Summer Workshop 16" May-11" June 1 Month

Practical Based Workshop 25" Dec -1% Jan 7 Days All Subject
Winter Workshop December Month 7 Days All Subject
Web Development Workshop 25"-30" July 6 Days Computer
Spelldown Workshop May Month 3 Phases English

Scratch Workshop 21" march-24"march 4 days Computer
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@ REGISTERED & CORPORATE OFFICE (CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029) PCCP Direct Contact Details:
CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005 Tel. No.: 0744-2777769, 8824078330 | Email: pccp@resonance.ac.in | Website: www.pccp.resonance.ac.in

Follow Us: B3EIEIEIC) @ResonanceEdu @ @Resonance_Edu n facebook.com/ResoPCCP | @ instagram.com/reso.pccp | [ youtube.com/channel/UC_VJPEXLcnQ2S_pDTYg5d9w | n t.me/ResoPCCP
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